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U-19 Championship
2018/19 11th round, Match #73

Friday, 02.11.2018, 13:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 11°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 : 0

«Volyn» Lutsk

12 Solobchuk Kostiantyn (C)
5 Dubko Valerii
15 Taraduda Denys
18 Kutsenko Yehor
17 Koriakin Pavlo
8 Kotov Kostiantyn
13 Mamro Dmytro
2 Tovstyi Maksym
7 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
10 Mosiichuk Nazar
19 Halata Denys

Substitutes
21 Hummetov Davyd
16 Posievkin Radion
11 Siemiliet Daniil
6 Voloshko Bohdan
9 Kravchuk Danylo
3 Mamrosenko Ivan
20 Yurchenko Illia

Coach
Krasnoporov Oleh

1 Kharchenko Dmytro
4 Moroz Vladyslav
6 Zin Andrii
18 Tyshkun Mykola
2 Maksymchuk Dmytro (C)
15 Martyniuk Oleksandr
8 Sasovskyi Maksym
5 Bilinskyi Valentyn
17 Fomin Mykyta
10 Skvira Oleh
7 Harsiiev Khamza

Substitutes
12 Yermolov Daniil
3 Loniuk Myroslav
16 Telikhovskyi Illia
14 Yaskovets Valentyn
9 Bohomaz Nazarii
13 Nechuiviter Yurii
11 Kukharevych Mykola

Coach
Shakhov Albert

Referee:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Mykhaylyuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Myronov Oleksii
4th Official:
Referee Observer:
Matiash Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 11th round, Match #73
Friday, 02.11.2018, 13:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 11°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava 1 : 0 «Volyn» Lutsk
8 Kotov Kostiantyn 3'

13 Mamro Dmytro 38'

39' 15 Martyniuk Oleksandr

18 Kutsenko Yehor 48'

49' 7 Harsiiev Khamza
9 Bohomaz Nazarii

7 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
16 Posievkin Radion 54'

10 Mosiichuk Nazar 62'

62' 8 Sasovskyi Maksym

10 Mosiichuk Nazar
11 Siemiliet Daniil 63'

15 Taraduda Denys 70'

8 Kotov Kostiantyn
6 Voloshko Bohdan 71'

19 Halata Denys
9 Kravchuk Danylo 80'

82' 5 Bilinskyi Valentyn
13 Nechuiviter Yurii

82' 5 Bilinskyi Valentyn

88' 9 Bohomaz Nazarii
11 Kukharevych Mykola

88' 17 Fomin Mykyta
16 Telikhovskyi Illia

13 Mamro Dmytro 89'

13 Mamro Dmytro
20 Yurchenko Illia 90+1'

9 Kravchuk Danylo 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


